


Sale 10,000 7.70 448,000
(0.06%)

Sale 4,000 7.69 444,000
(0.06%)

  Sale 2,000 7.68 442,000
(0.06%)

  Sale 4,000 7.66 438,000
(0.06%)

  Sale 6,000 7.60 432,000
(0.06%)

  Sale 12,000 7.58 420,000
(0.05%)

  Sale 4,000 7.52 416,000
(0.05%)

  Sale 8,000 7.50 408,000
(0.05%)

  Sale 4,000 7.32 404,000
(0.05%)

  Sale 4,000 7.24 400,000
(0.05%)

  Sale 4,000 7.18 396,000
(0.05%)

  Sale 4,000 7.16 392,000
(0.05%)

  Sale 2,000 7.15 390,000
(0.05%)

  Sale 4,000 7.13 386,000
(0.05%)

  Sale 4,000 7.12 382,000
(0.05%)

  Sale 4,000 7.10 378,000
(0.05%)

  Sale 4,000 6.85 374,000
(0.05%)

  Sale 4,000 6.80 370,000
(0.05%)



  Sale 4,000 6.78 366,000
(0.05%)

Ends

1. Morgan Stanley has obtained consent from the Executive under Rule 21.3 of the Takeovers
Code for such dealings.

 


